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201,124,599,000.00 24.04% 502,251,312,000.00 18.94%

11,606,858,000.00 11.47% 25,238,115,000.00 18.12%

 10,876,911,000.00 12.67% 23,192,325,000.00 19.86%

56,273,315,000.00 -42.50%

4.00 11.73%  8.68 18.10%

4.00 11.73%  8.68 18.10%

7.48% -0.87% 17.15% -0.59%

764,259,515,000.00 679,547,670,000.00 12.47%

155,462,393,000.00 138,810,065,000.00 12.00%
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-494,472,000.00 -942,841,000.00

 
 
 

1,068,604,000.00 2,278,633,000.00

85,000.00 1,024,000.00

 
 
 
 

260,645,000.00 905,415,000.00

133,401,000.00 476,465,000.00

190,304,000.00 522,257,000.00

  48,012,000.00 150,649,000.00

729,947,000.00 2,045,790,000.00
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✔  

2024 9 30 2023 12 31

25,415,146,000.00 9,562,550,000.00 165.78%

28,949,634,000.00 5,564,924,000.00 420.22%

3,433,330,000.00 2,215,413,000.00 54.97%

124,358,648,000.00 87,676,748,000.00 41.84%

1,656,287,000.00 2,660,319,000.00 -37.74%

 
10,216,747,000.00 7,508,351,000.00 36.07%

19,046,087,000.00 13,214,802,000.00 44.13%

7,500,407,000.00 5,327,283,000.00 40.79%

17,639,998,000.00 34,726,196,000.00 -49.20%

235,617,000.00 541,000,000.00 -56.45%

5,464,865,000.00 4,062,529,000.00 34.52%

57,474,962,000.00 34,698,510,000.00 65.64%

5,967,679,000.00 1,829,276,000.00 226.23%
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2024 1-9 2023 1-9

23,920,524,000.00 17,227,110,000.00 38.85%

33,319,208,000.00 24,938,379,000.00 33.61%

1,027,128,000.00 -1,272,010,000.00 -180.75%

9,052,255,000.00 2,819,832,000.00 221.02%

 -
1,859,498,000.00 975,244,000.00 90.67%

 -
395,891,000.00 266,859,000.00 48.35%

 -
-2,499,499,000.00 -1,405,398,000.00 77.85%

 -
-37,506,000.00 123,169,000.00 -130.45%

732,920,000.00 488,897,000.00 49.91%

5,071,961,000.00 3,738,978,000.00 35.65%

2024 1–9 2023 1–9

 
56,273,315,000.00 97,860,288,000.00 -42.50%

 
-11,961,453,000.00 256,219,000.00 -4,768.45%

6



 

270,381 A
270,268 H

113 0

10

HKSCC NOMINEES LIMITED 37.72% 1,097,453,699
1

17.65% 513,623,850
2

385,217,887

8.22% 239,228,620 179,421,465 64,159,500

 
5.33% 155,149,602 12,020,000

3.06% 89,015,816

2.84% 82,635,607
3

61,976,705 1,835,000

0.63% 18,299,740 3,330,000
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0.61% 17,680,042

0.41% 11,976,633

 300
 

0.40% 11,580,239

1  1,000,000 H
SIGN INVESTMENTS LIMITED 195,000 H 305,000

H BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY ENERGY COMPANY 2024 7 19
2024 7 16

100% WESTERN CAPITAL GROUP, LLC 54,200,142
H 1.86%

2  1,000,000 H
1 3,727,700 A

3  SIGN INVESTMENTS LIMITED
195,000 H 305,000 H
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HKSCC NOMINEES LIMITED 1,097,453,699
1

1,097,453,699

155,149,602 155,149,602

128,405,963
2

128,405,963

89,015,816 89,015,816

59,807,155 59,807,155

20,658,902
3

20,658,902

18,299,740 18,299,740

 300
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 300
 

11,580,239 11,580,239

1  1,000,000 H
SIGN INVESTMENTS LIMITED 195,000 H 305,000 H

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY ENERGY COMPANY 2024 7 19
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WESTERN CAPITAL GROUP, LLC 54,200,142 H
1.86%

2  1,000,000 H
1 3,727,700 A

3  SIGN INVESTMENTS LIMITED
195,000 H 305,000 H
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✔  

2024 9 2 2024 9 9
A

58,100 14,657,247.00 33
A

83,900 20,796,366.00 A
142,000 35,453,613.00

2024 9 11 www.cninfo.com.cn
2024-071
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1  

2024 09 30

2024 9 30 2024 1 1

 66,319,375,000.00 109,094,408,000.00

 25,415,146,000.00 9,562,550,000.00

 79,443,781,000.00 61,866,019,000.00

 28,949,634,000.00 5,564,924,000.00

 3,433,330,000.00 2,215,413,000.00

 3,058,697,000.00 2,757,912,000.00

  89,000.00 

 200,984,000.00 

 124,358,648,000.00 87,676,748,000.00

 1,656,287,000.00 2,660,319,000.00

 10,216,747,000.00 7,508,351,000.00

 19,046,087,000.00 13,214,802,000.00

362,098,716,000.00 302,121,446,000.00
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2024 9 30 2024 1 1

 8,738,632,000.00 8,238,190,000.00

 19,487,191,000.00 17,647,212,000.00

 7,500,407,000.00 5,327,283,000.00

 2,861,020,000.00 2,696,374,000.00

 60,654,000.00 82,510,000.00

 262,984,804,000.00 230,903,820,000.00

 17,639,998,000.00 34,726,196,000.00

 9,993,943,000.00 9,678,956,000.00

 37,240,396,000.00 37,236,261,000.00

 235,617,000.00 541,000,000.00

 4,427,571,000.00 4,427,571,000.00

 5,464,865,000.00 4,062,529,000.00

 8,038,765,000.00 6,584,422,000.00

 17,486,936,000.00 15,273,900,000.00

402,160,799,000.00 377,426,224,000.00

764,259,515,000.00 679,547,670,000.00

 

 

1  
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2024 9 30 2024 1 1

 20,551,154,000.00 18,323,216,000.00

 49,308,000.00 7,713,000.00

 2,940,219,000.00 4,053,314,000.00

 237,519,934,000.00 194,429,817,000.00

 57,474,962,000.00 34,698,510,000.00

 16,769,095,000.00 17,138,836,000.00

 9,087,694,000.00 7,852,324,000.00

 148,691,153,000.00 164,972,849,000.00

 

 

1  
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2024 9 30 2024 1 1

 3,260,187,000.00 2,620,325,000.00

 9,780,490,000.00 7,740,491,000.00

 5,967,679,000.00 1,829,276,000.00

512,091,875,000.00 453,666,671,000.00

 9,799,136,000.00 11,975,139,000.00

 9,265,244,000.00 8,847,186,000.00

 3,311,588,000.00 3,950,836,000.00

 60,988,945,000.00 50,645,725,000.00

83,364,913,000.00 75,418,886,000.00

595,456,788,000.00 529,085,557,000.00

 

 

1  
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2024 9 30 2024 1 1

 2,909,266,000.00 2,911,143,000.00

 61,964,096,000.00 62,041,774,000.00

 723,968,000.00 1,266,944,000.00

 562,462,000.00 603,663,000.00

 26,856,000.00 22,370,000.00

 7,374,087,000.00 7,374,087,000.00

 83,349,594,000.00 67,123,972,000.00

155,462,393,000.00 138,810,065,000.00

 13,340,334,000.00 11,652,048,000.00

168,802,727,000.00 150,462,113,000.00

764,259,515,000.00 679,547,670,000.00
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 502,251,312,000.00 422,274,838,000.00

502,251,312,000.00 422,274,838,000.00

 478,028,764,000.00 397,395,929,000.00

397,953,563,000.00 338,726,669,000.00

   9,398,849,000.00 7,495,587,000.00

   23,920,524,000.00 17,227,110,000.00

   12,409,492,000.00 10,280,194,000.00

   33,319,208,000.00 24,938,379,000.00

   1,027,128,000.00 -1,272,010,000.00

   1,671,538,000.00 1,346,568,000.00

      1,742,017,000.00 1,848,649,000.00
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9,052,255,000.00 2,819,832,000.00

  -
   1,859,498,000.00 975,244,000.00

    
 1,351,352,000.00 960,229,000.00

  
   - 395,891,000.00 266,859,000.00

  -
   -1,246,588,000.00 -1,021,329,000.00

  -
   -2,499,499,000.00 -1,405,398,000.00

  -
   -37,506,000.00 123,169,000.00

 - 31,746,599,000.00 26,637,286,000.00

732,920,000.00 488,897,000.00

1,160,010,000.00 1,060,778,000.00

 -  
 31,319,509,000.00 26,065,405,000.00

5,071,961,000.00 3,738,978,000.00
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 - 26,247,548,000.00 22,326,427,000.00

 

1.  
 -  
 26,247,548,000.00 22,326,427,000.00

2.  
 -  
 

 

1.  
  
 - 25,238,115,000.00 21,366,896,000.00

2.  
 - 1,009,433,000.00 959,531,000.00
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 -49,563,000.00 64,669,000.00

 
 -41,201,000.00 56,715,000.00

  
 -165,662,000.00 209,965,000.00

1.  
 

2.  
  
 

3.  
 -253,488,000.00 276,319,000.00

4.  
 

5. 87,826,000.00 -66,354,000.00

6. 

 

 

2  
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 124,461,000.00 -153,250,000.00

1.  
 

2.  
 

3.  
  
 

4.  
 

5. 21,059,000.00 

6.  
 219,155,000.00 -84,287,000.00

7.  
 -115,753,000.00 -101,582,000.00

8.  
  32,619,000.00

9. 

 
 -8,362,000.00 7,954,000.00
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 26,197,985,000.00 22,391,096,000.00

  
 25,196,914,000.00 21,423,611,000.00

  
 1,001,071,000.00 967,485,000.00

 

 8.68 7.35

 8.68 7.35

0.00
0.00
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 501,573,341,000.00 396,455,740,000.00

9,209,866,000.00 9,889,554,000.00

 13,211,254,000.00 16,593,408,000.00

523,994,461,000.00 422,938,702,000.00

 339,294,321,000.00 222,180,379,000.00

 83,518,851,000.00 61,442,680,000.00

30,882,442,000.00 21,425,020,000.00

 14,025,532,000.00 20,030,335,000.00

467,721,146,000.00 325,078,414,000.00

56,273,315,000.00 97,860,288,000.00
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16,500,000.00 

838,336,000.00 190,380,000.00

 
 529,566,000.00 383,067,000.00

 18,882,000.00 175,126,000.00

 7,763,003,000.00 21,076,014,000.00

9,166,287,000.00 21,824,587,000.00

 69,517,647,000.00 100,966,754,000.00

2,981,345,000.00 1,466,497,000.00

 23,317,843,000.00 13,794,819,000.00

95,816,835,000.00 116,228,070,000.00

-86,650,548,000.00 -94,403,483,000.00
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98,000,000.00 

  
 98,000,000.00

26,833,999,000.00 22,414,038,000.00

2,960,000,000.00 

 28,233,000.00

29,891,999,000.00 22,442,271,000.00

29,536,541,000.00 16,700,692,000.00

 9,994,149,000.00 4,573,434,000.00

  
 415,066,000.00 127,297,000.00

 2,322,762,000.00 911,926,000.00

41,853,452,000.00 22,186,052,000.00

-11,961,453,000.00 256,219,000.00

  
 -363,398,000.00 370,512,000.00

 -42,702,084,000.00 4,083,536,000.00

  
 108,511,745,000.00 51,182,457,000.00

 65,809,661,000.00 55,265,993,000.00
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